
 MONROE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
Teaching Staff 2016-2017 

 

Grade Teacher E-mail 
TK - DL Mrs. L. Loera lloera@monroviaschools.net 
TK - DL Mrs. Pacheco vpacheco@monroviaschools.net  

   

K  Mrs. Kramer jkramer@monroviaschools.net 
K - DL Ms. Canedo gcanedo@monroviaschools.net 
K - DL Mrs. Herrera mherrera@monroviaschools.net 
K - DL Ms. Ordaz mordaz@monroviaschools.net 

   

1 Ms. Brimer jbrimer@monroviaschools.net 
1 Ms. Naugle snaugle@monroviaschools.net 

1 - DL Ms. S. Loera sloera@monroviaschools.net 
1 - DL Mrs. Soto dsoto@monroviaschools.net 
1 - DL Mrs. Taylor ntaylor@monroviaschools.net 

   

2 Mrs. Jones kjones@monroviaschools.net 
2 Mr. Paiz hpaiz@monroviaschools.net 

2 - DL Ms. Gallegos sgallegos@monroviaschools.net 
2 - DL Mrs. Saldaña lrosalessaldana@monroviaschools.net 

   

3 Ms. Hernandez ihernandez@monroviaschools.net 
3 Ms. Miura jmiura@monroviaschools.net  

3 - DL Mrs. Cabello lcabello@monroviaschools.net 
3 - DL Mrs. Hedden mhedden@monroviaschools.net 

   

4  Mrs. Tran atran@monroviaschools.net 
4 - DL Ms. Wells cwells@monroviaschools.net  

   

4/5 Mrs. Inda ginda@monroviaschools.net 
4/5 - DL Mr. Blassio     jblassio@monroviaschools.net  

   

5 Ms. Major nmajor@monroviaschools.net  
5 - DL Mrs. Recendez vrecendez@monroviaschools.net 

   

SDC Ms. Powell kpowell@monroviaschools.net 
   

Art Mrs. Lau jlau@monroviaschools.net  
Music Mr. Carafone acarafone@monroviaschools.net   

PE Mr. Moshizuki  
 


